Aerobic
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

2
3
4
5

GENPACT ROMANIA
KAUFLAND ROMANIA
P&G

MICHELIN ROMANIA
DRAEXLMAIER ROMANIA

Subject to final verification.

Points

14

Corporate Games

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Aerobic
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Badminton

Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

o N o a A W N

SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA
PHILIP MORRIS
KAUFLAND ROMANIA
POLICOLOR

P&G

PETREANU CONSULTING
UNICREDIT TIRIAC BANK
MICROSOFT ROMANIA

Subject to final verification.

Points
41
33
31

8
8
8
7
5

Corporate Games

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Badminton
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Basketball
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

o N o a A W N

LEUMI BANK

uPB

GENPACT ROMANIA
SPORT AWARD
DECATHLON ROMANIA
NOBEL ROMANIA
SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA
COLLIERS

Subject to final verification.

Points
80
35
35
30
30
25
20
15

Corporate Games

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Basketball
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Billiards
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

2
3
4
5
6

PHILIP MORRIS
SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA
CGS ROMANIA

RCS-RDS

DRAEXLMAIER ROMANIA
GENPACT ROMANIA

Subject to final verification.

Points
23

22

21

21

15

6

Corporate Games

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Billiards
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Chess
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

2
3
4

CGS ROMANIA
SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA
ENEL

APA NOVA

Subject to final verification.

Corporate Games
Points

17
9
8
2

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points
Chess
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Cycling

Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

o N o a A W N

CGS ROMANIA
SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA
PHILIP MORRIS

HOTEL PHOENICIA
MEDLIFE

ORANGE

APA NOVA

DECATHLON ROMANIA

Subject to final verification.

Points
31
26
19
14
14
14
12
12

Corporate Games

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Cycling
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Dragon Boat

Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

o N o a A W N

DECATHLON ROMANIA

PHILIP MORRIS

WORLD TRADE CENTER BUCURESTI
E&Y

JTI

BAT

E.ON ROMANIA

KAUFLAND ROMANIA

Subject to final verification.

Points
816
480
420
216
192
192
180

96

Corporate Games

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Dragon Boat

Page 7 of 17



Golf

Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points Poins Comorate Games
1  GENPACT ROMANIA 8
Subject to final verification.
2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014 Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Golf
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Karting
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

o N o a A W N

VULPOI & TOADER MANAGEMENT
PHILIP MORRIS

HOTEL PHOENICIA

SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA

WNS GLOBAL SERVICES ROMANIA
P&G

OPEL ROMANIA

RCS-RDS

Subject to final verification.

Points
63
35
1

w » b 00 ©

Corporate Games

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Karting
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Running
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

o N o a A W N

GENPACT ROMANIA

CGS ROMANIA
DECATHLON ROMANIA
SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA
RCS-RDS

BDO BUSINESS ADVISORY
LS TRAVEL

UNICREDIT TIRIAC BANK

Subject to final verification.

Points
42
31
31
30
23
18
16
15

Corporate Games

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Running
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Soccer
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

2
3
4
5

DECATHLON ROMANIA
SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA
E.ON ROMANIA
VODAFONE

HAVI LOGISTICS

Subject to final verification.

Points
88
77
66
55
44

Corporate Games

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Soccer
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Soccer 6s

Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

o N o a A W N

GENPACT ROMANIA
APA NOVA

IPA REG 1 BUCURESTI
LEUMI BANK

INFRATEL NET

FAN COURIER

P&G

SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA

Subject to final verification.

Points
66
48
48
42
42
36
30
24

Corporate Games

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Soccer 6s
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Swimming

Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

o N o a A W N

LEUMI BANK

PHILIP MORRIS

BAT

SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA
DECATHLON ROMANIA
UNICREDIT TIRIAC BANK
GENPACT ROMANIA
POLICOLOR

Subject to final verification.

Points
95

48

35

26

19

11

5

4

Corporate Games

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Swimming
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Table Tennis
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

o N o a A W N

SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA
APA NOVA

ENEL

GENPACT ROMANIA
POLICOLOR

VEGRA INFO
DRAEXLMAIER ROMANIA
PHILIP MORRIS

Subject to final verification.

Points
44
36
23
1

A A N © N

Corporate Games

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Table Tennis
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Tennis
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

o N o a A W N

ENEL

GENPACT ROMANIA
P&G

HAVI LOGISTICS
NESTLE ROMANIA
DECATHLON ROMANIA
SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA
UNICREDIT TIRIAC BANK

Subject to final verification.

Points
21

18

16

14

13

11

9

9

Corporate Games

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Tennis
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Tenpin Bowling

Sport Championship
: : C te G

Progressive Games Points Poins orporate fames
1 SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA 36

2 ENEL 34

3 CGS ROMANIA 21

4 AFFICHAGE ROMANIA 17

5 BAT 16

6 RCS-RDS 14

7 TRADE & PROCUREMENT SOLUTIONS LTD 12

8 P&G 8

Subiject to final verification.
2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014 Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Tenpin Bowling
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Volleyball
Sport Championship
Progressive Games Points

1

o N o a A W N

SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA

RCS-RDS

DECATHLON ROMANIA

BAT

PHILIP MORRIS

S&T ROMANIA

RAIFFEISEN BANK

WNS GLOBAL SERVICES ROMANIA

Subject to final verification.

Points
114
96

84

78

54

48

36

24

Corporate Games

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Volleyball
Page 17 of 17



