Aerobic

Sport Championship



Progressive Games Points

Progressive Games Points		Points
1	GENPACT ROMANIA	14
2	KAUFLAND ROMANIA	10
3	P&G	5
4	MICHELIN ROMANIA	4
5	DRAEXLMAIER ROMANIA	2

Subject to final verification.

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33 Page 1 of 17

Badminton

Sport Championship



Progressive Games Points

Progressive Games Points		
1	SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	41
2	PHILIP MORRIS	33
3	KAUFLAND ROMANIA	31
4	POLICOLOR	8
5	P&G	8
6	PETREANU CONSULTING	8
7	UNICREDIT TIRIAC BANK	7
8	MICROSOFT ROMANIA	5

Subject to final verification.

Basketball Sport Championship



Points

Progressive Games Points

1	LEUMI BANK	80
2	UPB	35
3	GENPACT ROMANIA	35
4	SPORT AWARD	30
5	DECATHLON ROMANIA	30
6	NOBEL ROMANIA	25
7	SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	20
8	COLLIERS	15

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33 Page 3 of 17

Billiards

Sport Championship



Points

Progressive Games Points

1	PHILIP MORRIS	23
2	SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	22
3	CGS ROMANIA	21
4	RCS-RDS	21
5	DRAEXLMAIER ROMANIA	15
6	GENPACT ROMANIA	6

Subject to final verification.

Chess

Sport Championship



Progressive Games Points

	rogressive Garries Forms	Points
1	CGS ROMANIA	17
2	SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	9
3	ENEL	8
4	APA NOVA	2

Subject to final verification.

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

Sport Championship - Progressive Games Points

Chess

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33 Page 5 of 17

Cycling Sport Championship



Points

Progressive Games Points

1	CGS ROMANIA	31
2	SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	26
3	PHILIP MORRIS	19
4	HOTEL PHOENICIA	14
5	MEDLIFE	14
6	ORANGE	14
7	APA NOVA	12
8	DECATHLON ROMANIA	12

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33 Page 6 of 17

Dragon Boat Sport Championship



Points

Progressive Games Points

1	DECATHLON ROMANIA	816
2	PHILIP MORRIS	480
3	WORLD TRADE CENTER BUCURESTI	420
4	E&Y	216
5	JTI	192
6	BAT	192
7	E.ON ROMANIA	180
8	KAUFLAND ROMANIA	96

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33 Page 7 of 17

Golf Sport Championship Progressive Games Points



1 GENPACT ROMANIA

8

Karting

Sport Championship



Points

Progressive Games Points

1	VULPOI & TOADER MANAGEMENT	63
2	PHILIP MORRIS	35
3	HOTEL PHOENICIA	19
4	SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	8
5	WNS GLOBAL SERVICES ROMANIA	4
6	P&G	4
7	OPEL ROMANIA	3
8	RCS-RDS	1

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33 Page 9 of 17

Running

Sport Championship



П	Progressive Games Points	
1	GENPACT ROMANIA	42
2	CGS ROMANIA	31
3	DECATHLON ROMANIA	31
4	SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	30
5	RCS-RDS	23
6	BDO BUSINESS ADVISORY	18
7	LS TRAVEL	16
8	UNICREDIT TIRIAC BANK	15

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 Page 10 of 17 18:24:33

Soccer

Sport Championship



Points

Progressive Games Points

1	DECATHLON ROMANIA	88
2	SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	77
3	E.ON ROMANIA	66
4	VODAFONE	55
5	HAVI LOGISTICS	44

Subject to final verification.

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33 Page 11 of 17

Soccer 6s Sport Championship



Points

Progressive Games Points

1	GENPACT ROMANIA	66
2	APA NOVA	48
3	IPA REG 1 BUCURESTI	48
4	LEUMI BANK	42
5	INFRATEL NET	42
6	FAN COURIER	36
7	P&G	30
8	SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	24

Subject to final verification.

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33 Page 12 of 17

Swimming Sport Championship



Points

Progressive Games Points

1	LEUMI BANK	95
2	PHILIP MORRIS	48
3	BAT	35
4	SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	26
5	DECATHLON ROMANIA	19
6	UNICREDIT TIRIAC BANK	11
7	GENPACT ROMANIA	5
8	POLICOLOR	4

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33 Page 13 of 17

Table Tennis Sport Championship



Points

Progressive Games Points

1	SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	44
2	APA NOVA	36
3	ENEL	23
4	GENPACT ROMANIA	17
5	POLICOLOR	8
6	VEGRA INFO	4
7	DRAEXLMAIER ROMANIA	4
8	PHILIP MORRIS	4

Tennis

Sport Championship



Points

Progressive Games Points

1	ENEL	21
2	GENPACT ROMANIA	18
3	P&G	16
4	HAVI LOGISTICS	14
5	NESTLE ROMANIA	13
6	DECATHLON ROMANIA	11
7	SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	9
8	UNICREDIT TIRIAC BANK	9

Tenpin Bowling Sport Championship



Progressive Games Points

Progressive Games Points		Points
1	SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	36
2	ENEL	34
3	CGS ROMANIA	21
4	AFFICHAGE ROMANIA	17
5	BAT	16
6	RCS-RDS	14
7	TRADE & PROCUREMENT SOLUTIONS LTD	12
8	P&G	8

2014 June Bucharest Corporate Games 2014

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33 Page 16 of 17

Volleyball

Sport Championship



Points

Progressive Games Points

1	SCHAEFFLER ROMANIA	114
2	RCS-RDS	96
3	DECATHLON ROMANIA	84
4	BAT	78
5	PHILIP MORRIS	54
6	S&T ROMANIA	48
7	RAIFFEISEN BANK	36
8	WNS GLOBAL SERVICES ROMANIA	24

27-Jun-2014 18:24:33